
July

Sunday July 1, 2018 10:45am Sonja Still Johnny Swift

Sunday July 8, 2018 10:45am Matt Filas Ron Eady

Sunday July 15, 2018 10:45am Leon Tupper Adam Morency

Sunday July 22, 2018 10:45am Caroline Horton Marcus Johnson

Sunday July 29, 2018 10:45am Nikki Evans Ike Quiney

August

Sunday August 5, 2018 10:45am Johnny Swift Matt Filas

Sunday August 12, 2018 10:45am Sonja Still Ron Eady

Sunday August 19, 2018 10:45am Adam Morency Marcus Johnson

Sunday August 26, 2018 10:45am Nikki Evans Leon Tupper

September

Sunday September 2, 2018 10:45am Caroline Horton Ike Quiney

Sunday September 9, 2018 10:45am Mary Beth Seefelt Johnny Swift

Sunday September 16, 2018 10:45am Ron Eady Matt Filas

Sunday September 23, 2018 10:45am Sonja Still Adam Morency

Sunday September 30, 2018 10:45am Marcus Johnson Leon Tupper

MINISTERS OF SERVICE SCHEDULE

JULY - SEPTEMBER


